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State: Washington
County: Walla Walla
Location:  16-9N-34E
Township: Waitsburg
Acres: 647.24
Date: 10/11/2018
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Area Symbol: WA071, Soil Area Version: 13

Cod
e

Soil
Description

Acres

Percent
of field

Non-Irr
Class
Legend

Non-
Irr
Class

Irr
Class

Alfalfa
hay
Irrigated

Alfalfa
hay

Pasture
Irrigated

Apples
Irrigated

Barley

Barley
Irrigated

Spring
wheat

Winter
wheat

Spring
wheat
Irrigated

Winter
wheat
Irrigated

Cherries
Irrigated

Corn
Irrigate

RID

Ritzville silt
loam, 8 to 30
percent slopes

263.70

40.7%

Ve

Vie

15

35 125

30

105 18

110

RIB

Ritzville silt
loam, 0 to 8
percent slopes

132.48

20.5%

llle

llle

17

35 125

30

105 18

125

RIF

Ritzville silt
loam, 45 to 60
percent slopes

60.59

9.4%

Vile

OnA

Onyx silt loam,
0 to 3 percent
slopes

50.87

7.9%

Ilw

1w

55

50

45

130

EfE

Ellisforde silt
loam, 30 to 45
percent slopes

39.34

6.1%

Vile

12

RIE

Ritzville silt
loam, 30 to 45
percent slopes

21.65

3.3%

Vie

Vie

30 125

26

105 18

125

Tc

Terrace
escarpments

18.29

2.8%

Vile

Water

16.41

2.5%

BcG

Basalt
rockland, very
steep

15.18

2.3%

EvD

Ellisforde very
fine sandy

loam, 15 to 30
percent slopes

14.26

2.2%

Vlils

IVe

Vie

13

1500

31

21

18
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EyA |Esquatzel very 8.42 1.3%
fine sandy
loam,0to 3
percent slopes

Rw |Riverwash 6.05 0.9%

lllc

lle

1500

25

100

18

110

VIl

Weighted Average

4.5

11

10.8

52.6

27.4

80.7

24

69.1

15.8

86.2

0.1

112

*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.



